Product data sheet

Uponor Ecoflex KoniHo 6asose Rp4-Rp4
1078366

- bazoBuin enemeHT cnctemun Wipex.

- BurotoBneHwuii 3i cTitikoi DR-natyHi no DIN EN I1SO 6509, 3 gBOMa ryMOBUMMU YLLiNbHIOBa4YaMun Ha Topusax. BHYTpilWwHaA pisbba TpybHa
umninagpuyHa G 3rigHo DIN EN ISO 228-1.

- YBara! Mpu MOHTaxXi pi3bb0OBI 3'€AHAHHSA CAif YLLiNBHIOBATN NaKyBaHHAM.
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Product data sheet

Uponor Ecoflex KoniHo 6asose Rp4-Rp4

1078366

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

ApTtukyn VVS

RSK no.

Aptukyn NRF

Item no LVI

OpuHuLi BUMIpY
BHyTpiwHs pisbba Rp
HoxuHa (11)
HosxuHa (12)
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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Rp

4021598130258
04021598130258
087832016
2282486
8361338
1938511

wT

Rp 4 inch

92 mm

92 mm

1
06414900328289
150

127

2,65

155

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua




